Archival Paper 90 g/m2; 

2.1.2. Colour: Natural white; 

2.1.3. Dimensions: 220mm x 160mm; 

2.1.4. Buffered according to DIN ISO 9706; 

2.1.5. Non-adhesive flap on short side and grooving line. 

2.2. The maximum budget available for this requirement is £13,000 (thirteen thousand 

pounds Sterling) inclusive of VAT and all other taxes and delivery. 

2.3. Delivery to TNA (Kew, Richmond, Surrey, TW9 4DU) must be completed by 24th 

March 2017. 

3. HOW TO RESPOND 

3.1 Please respond to procurement@nationalarchives.gsi.gov.uk by 12 noon, FRIDAY